
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Календарный учебный график 

на 2024 – 2025 учебный год 

 
Содержание Первая 

группа 

раннего 

возраста 

от 1 до 2 лет 

Вторая 

группа 

раннего 

возраста от 

2 до 3 лет 

Младшая 

группа 

(3-4 года) 

Средняя 

группа  

(4-5 лет) 

Cтаршая 

группа 

(5-6 лет) 

Подготовительн

ая к школе 

группа (6-7 лет)  

Количество 

возрастных 

групп 

1 2 1 2 3 2 

Начало 

учебного 

года 

01.09.2024 г. 01.09.2024 

г. 

01.09.2024 

г. 

01.09.2024 

г. 

01.09.2024 

г. 

01.09.2024 г. 

Окончание 

учебного 

года 

31.05.2025 г. 31.05.2025 

г. 

31.05.2025 

г. 

31.05.2025 

г. 

31.05.2025 

г. 

31.05.2025 г. 

Адаптацион

ный период 

01.09.2024 г. – 

15.09.2025 г. 

01.09.2024 

г. – 

15.09.2025 

г. 

01.09.2024 

г. – 

15.09.2025 

г. 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

Выходные и 

праздничны

е дни 

04.11.2024г.-

05.11.2024г. 

  

30.12.2024 

08.01.2025г. 

 

24.02.2025 г. 

25.02.2025г. 

  

08.03.2025     

10.03.2025г. 

 

01.05.2025г. –  

04.05.2025 г. 

 

09.05.2025 

12.05.2025г 

04.11.2024г

05.11.2024г 

  

30.12.2024-

08.01.2025г

. 

24.02.2025  

25.02.2025г 

 

  08.03.2025      

10.03.2025г  

 

01.05.2025г 

04.05.2025  

 

09.05.2025 

12.05.2025г 

04.11.2024г

05.11.2024г 

 

 30.12.2024 

8.01.2025г. 

 

24.02.2025  

25.02.2025г 

 

  08.03.2025      

10.03.2025г 

 

01.05.2025г 

04.05.2025  

 

09.05.2025 

12.05.2025г 

  

04.11.2024г

05.11.2024г 

 

30.12.2024 

8.01.2025г. 

 

24.02.2025  

25.02.2025г 

 

  08.03.2025      

10.03.2025г 

 

01.05.2025г 

04.05.2025  

 

09.05.2025 

12.05.2025г 

04.11.2024г

05.11.2024г

. 

30.12.2024-

08.01.2025г

. 

24.02.2025  

25.02.2025г 

 

08.03.2025г  

10.03.2025г  

 

01.05.2025г 

04.05.2025  

 

09.05.2025 

12.05.2025г  

 

04.11.2024г.-

05.11.2024г. 

 

30.12.2024 

-08.01.2025г. 

 

24.02.2025 г. 

 25.02.2024г. 

  

     08.03.2025 г.    

     10.03.2025г.   

 

01.05.2025г.  

04.05.2024 г. 

 

09.05.2025 

12.05.2025г 

 

Сроки 

проведения 

педагогичес

кой 

диагностики 

 

- 

 

 

13.05.2025 г. 

-24.05.2025г. 

 

- 

 

13.05.2025 

24.05.2025г 

 

11.09.2024  

30.09.2024г 

 

13.05.2024  

24.05.2025г 

 

11.09.2024  

30.09.2024г 

 

13.05.2025 

24.05.2025г

. 

 

11.09.2024  

30.09.2024г 

 

13.05.2025  

24.05.2025г

. 

 

11.09.2024 г. 

30.09.2024г. 

 

13.05.2025 г. 

-24.05.2025г. 

Продолжите

льность 

учебного 

года (без 

32 недели 

 

32 недели 

 

34 недели 

 

34 недели 

 

34 недели 

 

34 недели 

 



учёта 

диагностиче

ской недели, 

праздничны

х дней) 

Летний 

оздоровител

ьный период 

 02.06.2025  

29.08.2025  

02.06.2025  

29.08.2025   

02.06.2025  

29.08.2025 

02.06.2025  

29.08.2025 

02.06.2025  

29.08.2025   

02.06.2025  

29.08.2025   
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